
WEEK-END RACING CUP GP RACER NAVARRA 2019
Challenge Protwin Navarra 3933 m

Essais Séance 2
Historique de la séance
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Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 3 ALBAS Frédéric

No 4 MARTINEZ Jonathan

Out 2 38.515

Pass 20 2:37.347

Pass 36 4:28.079 1 1:50.732 *

Pass 52 6:17.273 2 1:49.194 *

Pass 68 8:06.937 3 1:49.664

Pass 83 9:56.269 4 1:49.332

In 98 11:46.824 5 1:50.555

Out 121 15:20.890

Pass 135 17:16.719 6 5:29.895

Pass 146 19:06.647 7 1:49.928

Pass 157 20:56.389 8 1:49.742

No 14 VAN DER MEIJDEN Simon

Out 8 41.397

Pass 23 2:41.442

Pass 40 4:33.804 1 1:52.362 *

Pass 56 6:25.983 2 1:52.179 *

Pass 73 8:17.862 3 1:51.879 *

Pass 89 10:09.615 4 1:51.753 *

Pass 102 12:01.410 5 1:51.795

Pass 114 13:52.585 6 1:51.175 *

Pass 125 15:43.721 7 1:51.136 *

Pass 138 17:34.726 8 1:51.005 *

Pass 151 19:26.413 9 1:51.687

Pass 161 21:18.135 10 1:51.722

No 17 BERNARD Hervé

Out 14 45.453

Pass 30 2:54.101

Pass 46 4:55.086 1 2:00.985 *

Pass 62 6:55.861 2 2:00.775 *

Pass 77 8:56.535 3 2:00.674 *

Pass 92 10:57.403 4 2:00.868

Pass 106 13:01.200 5 2:03.797

Pass 118 15:02.599 6 2:01.399

Pass 132 17:03.742 7 2:01.143

In 148 19:09.383 8 2:05.641

No 19 MAISTO Louis-Luc

Out 16 1:25.963

Pass 32 3:34.386

Pass 48 5:27.936 1 1:53.550 *
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No 19 MAISTO Louis-Luc

Pass 64 7:19.009 2 1:51.073 *

Pass 79 9:09.817 3 1:50.808 *

Pass 93 11:03.702 4 1:53.885

Pass 105 12:57.835 5 1:54.133

Pass 116 14:49.915 6 1:52.080

Pass 130 16:40.823 7 1:50.908

Pass 143 18:32.049 8 1:51.226

Pass 155 20:22.985 9 1:50.936

No 30 MOREEL Thierry

Out 12 43.800

Pass 28 2:47.974

Pass 44 4:42.404 1 1:54.430 *

Pass 60 6:36.175 2 1:53.771 *

Pass 74 8:30.410 3 1:54.235

Pass 90 10:25.195 4 1:54.785

In 103 12:21.879 5 1:56.684

No 33 LATTUADA José

Out 3 39.201

Pass 22 2:39.523

Pass 38 4:31.949 1 1:52.426 *

Pass 55 6:24.016 2 1:52.067 *

Pass 71 8:14.829 3 1:50.813 *

Pass 87 10:06.408 4 1:51.579

In 107 13:01.785 5 2:55.377

Out 129 16:02.918

In 142 17:57.871 6 4:56.086

No 42 FILLETON Laurent

Out 4 39.677

Pass 18 2:36.700

Pass 35 4:26.917 1 1:50.217 *

Pass 51 6:15.844 2 1:48.927 *

Pass 67 8:04.596 3 1:48.752 *

Pass 82 9:53.845 4 1:49.249

Pass 97 11:43.642 5 1:49.797

In 111 13:35.133 6 1:51.491

Out 127 16:01.775

Pass 140 17:57.483 7 4:22.350

Pass 153 19:47.611 8 1:50.128

Pass 165 21:38.558 9 1:50.947

No 43 BIDAULT Philippe

Out 5 40.474
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No 43 BIDAULT Philippe

Pass 29 2:51.031

Pass 45 4:51.999 1 2:00.968 *

Pass 61 6:52.458 2 2:00.459 *

Pass 76 8:52.893 3 2:00.435 *

Pass 91 10:53.144 4 2:00.251 *

Pass 104 12:53.902 5 2:00.758

Pass 117 14:57.067 6 2:03.165

Pass 131 16:57.887 7 2:00.820

Pass 145 18:58.397 8 2:00.510

Pass 158 20:58.582 9 2:00.185 *

No 47 BOUVIER Jean-Claude

Out 15 47.038

Pass 31 3:00.155

Pass 47 5:03.280 1 2:03.125 *

Pass 63 7:05.027 2 2:01.747 *

Pass 78 9:08.447 3 2:03.420

In 95 11:09.282 4 2:00.835

No 71 SAUSSARD Karl

Out 6 40.819

Pass 21 2:39.159

Pass 37 4:30.630 1 1:51.471 *

Pass 53 6:22.034 2 1:51.404 *

Pass 69 8:13.503 3 1:51.469

Pass 86 10:05.022 4 1:51.519

In 100 11:57.639 5 1:52.617

Out 110 13:32.870

Pass 122 15:33.592 6 3:35.953

Pass 136 17:26.939 7 1:53.347

Pass 150 19:19.970 8 1:53.031

Pass 162 21:20.748 9 2:00.778

No 74 DUPERIER Maxime

Out 7 41.109

Pass 19 2:37.119

Pass 33 4:25.420 1 1:48.301 **

Pass 49 6:12.823 2 1:47.403 *

Pass 65 7:59.858 3 1:47.035 *

In 81 9:51.712 4 1:51.854

Out 115 13:59.725

Pass 126 15:56.212 5 6:04.500

Pass 139 17:42.927 6 1:46.715 **

Pass 152 19:30.511 7 1:47.584

Pass 163 21:24.394 8 1:53.883
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No 76 MORIN Christophe

Out 11 43.045

Pass 27 2:46.814

Pass 43 4:41.340 1 1:54.526 *

Pass 59 6:35.783 2 1:54.443 *

In 75 8:39.448 3 2:03.665

Out 94 11:04.725

Pass 108 13:17.167 4 4:37.719

Pass 119 15:14.366 5 1:57.199

Pass 134 17:11.105 6 1:56.739

Pass 147 19:08.148 7 1:57.043

In 160 21:11.971 8 2:03.823

No 82 DURET Maxime

Out 13 45.342

Pass 26 2:46.086

Pass 42 4:36.449 1 1:50.363 *

In 58 6:27.047 2 1:50.598

Out 80 9:36.590

Pass 96 11:42.004 3 5:14.957

Pass 109 13:29.394 4 1:47.390 *

Pass 120 15:16.282 5 1:46.888 **

In 133 17:03.906 6 1:47.624

No 96 CHENILLOT Sébastien

Out 10 41.956

Pass 25 2:43.312

Pass 41 4:35.411 1 1:52.099 *

Pass 57 6:26.057 2 1:50.646 *

Pass 72 8:15.856 3 1:49.799 *

Pass 88 10:06.669 4 1:50.813

Pass 101 11:58.749 5 1:52.080

Pass 113 13:48.365 6 1:49.616 *

Pass 124 15:38.593 7 1:50.228

Pass 137 17:27.847 8 1:49.254 *

Pass 149 19:18.261 9 1:50.414

Pass 159 21:07.463 10 1:49.202 *

No 113 BOVIN Stéphane

Out 1 37.880

Pass 17 2:36.564

Pass 34 4:25.955 1 1:49.391 *

Pass 50 6:14.931 2 1:48.976 *

Pass 66 8:03.749 3 1:48.818 *

In 84 9:56.748 4 1:52.999

Out 128 16:02.509
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No 113 BOVIN Stéphane

Pass 141 17:57.607 5 8:00.859

Pass 154 19:47.697 6 1:50.090

Pass 164 21:38.566 7 1:50.869

No 117 FERET Florian

Out 9 41.636

Pass 24 2:42.721

Pass 39 4:32.274 1 1:49.553 *

Pass 54 6:23.192 2 1:50.918

Pass 70 8:13.430 3 1:50.238

Pass 85 10:03.281 4 1:49.851

Pass 99 11:52.539 5 1:49.258 *

Pass 112 13:41.954 6 1:49.415

In 123 15:35.977 7 1:54.023

Out 144 18:32.759

Pass 156 20:26.974 8 4:50.997


